
ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 ROUND 4 ROUND 5 ROUND 6 ROUND 7 ROUND 8 ROUND 9 ROUND 10 TOTAL

GRADE

2 (1) Wed 9 March v. Thurs 10 March v. Wed 16 March v. Thurs 17 March v. Tues 22 March v. Thurs 31 March v. Thurs 7 April v. Tues 5 April v. Tues 12 April v. Thurs 14 April v.

Blacktown Wkers Castle Hill (2) Wenty Leagues Northmead The Hills Blacktown Wkers Castle Hill (2) Wenty Leagues Northmead The Hills

Away Home Away Away Away Home Away Home Home Home

WON LOST

4-1 1-4

2 (2) Tues 8 March v. Thurs 10 March v. Tues 15 March v. Thurs 17 March v. Tues 22 March v. Thurs 31 March v. Thurs 7 April v. Tues 5 April v. Wed 13 April v. Thurs 14 April v.

Wenty Leagues Castle Hill (1) The Hills Blacktown Wkers Northmead Wenty Leagues Castle Hill (1) The Hills Blacktown Wkers Northmead

Home Away Home Home Home Away Home Away Away Away 

LOST WON

4½-½ 4-1

3 Wed 9 March v. Thurs 10 March v. Thurs 17 March v. Tues 15 March v. Tues 22 March v. Thurs 31 March v. Tues 5 April v. Thurs 7 April v. Thurs 14 April v. Fri 15 April v.

Blacktown Wkers The Hills Wenty Leagues Toongabbie Northmead Blacktown Wkers The Hills Wenty Leagues Toongabbie Northmead

Away Home Home Away Home Home Away Away Home Away

LOST LOST

1-4 0-5

4 Tues 5 March v. Thurs 10 March v. Tues 15 March v. Thurs 17 March v. Wed 23 March v. Tues 29 March v.

Toongabbie Wenty Leagues The Hills Toongabbie Wenty Leagues The Hills

Away Home Home Home Away Away TOTAL

WON LOST

5-0 0-5

CASTLE HILL WOMEN'S BOWLING CLUB
2016 PENNANTS DRAW/RESULTS
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